
Goods and Services Task Force, Drew Thurman to Facilitate

Name Telephone Email Organization Division

Sustainable 
Purchasing and 

Procurement
Waste Reduction & 

Recycling
Sustainable and Edible 

Landscapes
Allison Teeters 521-6957 allison@keepknoxvillebeautiful.org Keep Knoxville Beautiful Director Yes Yes
Barry Marshall  na bmarshall@wm.com Waste Management na Yes Yes
Carol Evans 525-2585 cevans@legacyparks.org Legacy Parks na Yes
Catherine Wilt 974-4251 catwilt@utk.edu University of Tennessee UT Institute for a Secure Sustainable Environment Yes Yes Yes
Darrell Shepard 215-2677 dshepard@ktnpba.org Public Building Authority Facilities Yes
David Brace 215-2060 dbrace@cityofknoxville.org City of Knoxville Solid Waste Yes
David Griffin 215-8415 dgriffin@ktnpba.org Public Building Authority Purchasing Facilitator Yes
Derek Senter 522-6129 dsenter@rocktenn.com Rock Tenn na Yes Yes
Douglas McGill 679-2656 dougm@wasteconnections.com Waste Connections na Yes Yes
Drew Thurman 215-5821 drew.thurman@knoxcounty.org Knox County Solid Waste Yes Facilitator Yes
Frank Sewell 525-9694 frankkrc@comcast.net Knoxville Recycling Coalition na Yes Yes
Greg Wittbecker 594-4900 gregory.wittbecker@alcoa.com ALCOA na Yes
H Bonnie 522-8161 BonnieH@WasteConnections.com Waste Connections na Yes Yes
Jack Horner 588-8567 jhorner@gwiktn.org Goodwill of East Tennessee na Yes
Jay Price 974-3480 jayprice@utk.edu University of Tennessee Recycling Yes
Jennifer Linginfelter 215-5871 jennifer.linginfelter@knoxcounty.org Knox County Solid Waste Yes Facilitator
Joe Walsh 215-2091 jwalsh@cityofknoxville.org City of Knoxville Parks and Recreation Facilitator
John Homa 215-5872 jhoma@cityofknoxville.org City of Knoxville Solid Waste Facilitator
Kevin Levy 215-5644 kevin.levy@knoxcounty.org Knox County Solid Waste Yes Yes
Khann Chov 546-3500 khann.chov@knoxcac.org Beardsley Farm na Yes
Kris Waldhauser 740-6184 kris.waldhauser@rocktenn.com Rock Tenn na Yes Yes
Lesley Rogers 632-4040 rlrogers@tva.gov TVA Environmental Compliance Yes
Liz Moniz 974-2049 moniz.elizabeth@gmail.com University of Tennessee UT Institute for a Secure Sustainable Environment Yes
Liz Nother 588-8567 lnother@gwiktn.org Goodwill of East Tennessee na Yes
Mark Penland 594-5512 mark.penland@state.tn.us TDEC Outreach & Permit Assistance Yes Yes Yes
Matt Butzlaff 755-3178 mbutzlaff@cityofknoxville.org City of Knoxville Parks and Recreation Yes Yes
Meghan Swinson 934-3400 mswinson@stratag.org Strata G na
Micah Reynolds 525-9694 micah@knoxvillerecycles.org Knoxville Recycling Coalition na Yes Yes Yes
Mike Harriss 215-2018 mharris@cityofknoxville.org City of Knoxville Parks and Recreation Yes Yes
Neal Denton 705-4981 wdenton1@utk.edu Knox County UT County Agricultural Extension Yes
Nikida Koraly 521-6957 nkoraly@gmail.com Keep Knoxville Beautiful na Yes Yes
Pamela Bishir 525-9694 education@knoxvillerecycles.org Knoxville Recycling Coalition na Yes Yes
Peg Beute na pbeute@ijams.org Ijams Nature Center na Yes
Richard Buggeln 974-9058 Richard.Buggeln@tennessee.edu University of Tennessee UT Center for Industrial Services Yes Yes Yes
Robert Rosenbaum 588-8567 rgrosenbaum@gwiktn.org Goodwill of East Tennessee na Yes
Sabrina DeVault 577-4717 x16 sabrina@ijams.org Ijams Nature Center Coordinator Yes Yes Yes
Stephanie Anderson 588-8567 sanderson@gwiktn.org Goodwill of East Tennessee na Yes
Steve LaFollete 292-1572 stevel@wcnx.org Waste Connections na Yes Yes
Susanna Bass 215-4430 sbass@cityofknoxville.org City of Knoxville Sustainability and Policy Yes Yes Yes
Tom Spriggs na tspriggs@rocktenn.com Rock Tenn na Yes Yes
Ben Epperson 215-5184, Cell 604 64ben.epperson@knoxcounty.org Knox County Health Department Yes
Charlotte Tolley 865-405-3135 charlottetolley@hotmail.com Market Square Farmers Marketna Yes
Chris Gallop cgallop@ktnpba.org PBA ? Yes
Stephanie Welch stephanie.welch@knoxcounty.org Knox County Health Department Yes
Sarah Bush 865-387-5043 sarah@ediblerevolution.com Edible Revolution Kitchen Gardens and Edible Landscaping Yes


